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/= Full Name - Playing Age
~— Jane Murphy —/  38-48

>\ Frame : Eye Colour = Hair Length
Average —~/ Blue y Shoulder

7\ Hair Colour =\ Nationality (g) Complexion
" Auburn Irish 2)  Medium

~~ Native Accent - Languages Spoken
\ Dublin neutral English, Spanish

E";‘\"J Accents
\_/ RP, American standard, inner city Dublin, northern Irish

Spotlight Profile URL: https://app.spotlight.com/6575-7865-8470




BIO

Jane Murphy is a Dublin actor whose passion is to act. She has a base in Dublin, London and Spain. She has a very high
level of Spanish. She graduated from the Royal Welsh College of Music and Drama and has extensive experience in
theatre working in places such as The Globe, The National, The West End, The Everyman and the Arcola to name a few. In
2022 she was nominated for a Richard Harris award for best monologue. Her ambition now is to focus more on TV and
film, so watch this space!

SKILLS

Horse riding- basic
Rollerblading-basic
Combat- trained
Fencing- trained

QUALIFICATIONS

BA(hons) acting - Royal Welsh College of Music and Drama
David Scott - actors workshop

Screen acting- Bow street

Online chemistry- Luci Lenox




TITLE

Monitor
Blankspace
Bad Deal

After the bell rings

Emirates
Richflu
Fanduel
Servir y proteger
Fisher price

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

ROLE

Debra Cadabra
mum

Janine
Georgia

mother
business woman
drunk aunt
Jessica Williams

Mum

FILM
COMPANY DIRECTOR

Nostromo Pictures  Ryan Polly & Matt Black

cav-01studios Daniel Fernandez
Baddeal productions Dylan Audrey
byminuteproductions Craigl\ljli?\lrg?%wa%aBarry
Hogarth worldwide
Galder gaztelu Urrutia
mjzworldwide Nick Ball
plano o plano alex graf

YEAR

2025
2024
2023

2023

2023
2022
2022
2021
2001






