

AGENCY: MAUREEN V WARD TALENT AGENCY IRELAND

Mobile: +353 87 2480348 Phone/ Fax: +353 45 485464

Websites: www.maureenvwardtalentagencyireland.com www.talentedkidsireland.com

Jane Murphy





Spotlight Profile URL: https://app.spotlight.com/6575-7865-8470

BIO

Jane Murphy is a Dublin actor whose passion is to act. She has a base in Dublin, London and Spain. She has a very high level of Spanish. She graduated from the Royal Welsh College of Music and Drama and has extensive experience in theatre working in places such as The Globe, The National, The West End, The Everyman and the Arcola to name a few. In 2022 she was nominated for a Richard Harris award for best monologue. Her ambition now is to focus more on TV and film, so watch this space!

SKILLS

Horse riding- basic Rollerblading-basic Combat- trained Fencing- trained

QUALIFICATIONS

BA(hons) acting - Royal Welsh College of Music and Drama David Scott - actors workshop Screen acting- Bow street Online chemistry- Luci Lenox

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR FILM

TITLE	ROLE	COMPANY	DIRECTOR	YEAR
Monitor	Debra Cadabra	Nostromo Pictures	Ryan Polly & Matt Black	2025
Blankspace	mum	cav-01studios	Daniel Fernández	2024
Bad Deal	Janine	Baddeal productions	Dylan Audrey	2023
After the bell rings	Georgia	byminuteproductions	Craig Farman & Barry McNamara	2023
Emirates	mother	Hogarth worldwide		2023
Richflu	business woman	Galder gaztelu Urrutia		2022
Fanduel	drunk aunt	mjzworldwide	Nick Ball	2022
Servir y proteger	Jessica Williams	plano o plano	alex graf	2021
Fisher price	Mum			2001